Dunhill National School 

School Year  Calendar -  2023 / 2024

Mid-term Break:-  Closing on Friday, 27th Oct., reopen on Monday, 6th Nov.  
Christmas Holidays:- Closing on Friday, 22nd Dec., reopen on Monday, 8th Jan.
Closed:     Monday, 5th Feb.
Mid-term Break:- Closed on Thursday, 15th  &  Friday, 16th Feb.
Closed:     Monday, 18th March
Easter Holidays:- Closing on Friday, 22nd March,  reopen on Monday, 8th Apr. 

Closed:     Friday, 3rd May & Monday, 6th May
Closed:     Friday, 31st May & Monday 3rd June.
Summer Holidays:-    Closing on Wednesday, 26th June

